English

10112 English 12

10116 English 12 R/DC
10083 AP English-Lit+
10164 ENL 1+

10158 ENL 2+

10143 ENL 3+

11003 Myths and Legends*
11005 Film as Literature*
11006 Sports Media*
11014 Effective Speaking DC

Social Studies

10210 Government*

10211 Economics*

10212 AP Gov+

10206 AP MicroEconomics+
10218 Psychology*

11012 We’ve Got Issues*
10207 Citizens in Action
11192 AP African Studies

Mathematics

10270 Geometry R

10304 Algebra Il R

10318 GeoTrig Extensions
10277 Math 12

10274 Math 12 H+

10281 AP Stat+

10303 AP Calculus+

10319 Explorations in Data Sci.
10321 AP Computer Sci. Principles

Science
10022 Physics/Phys Setting R

10023 Physics/Phys Setting H+

10037 Physics/DC
10028 AP Biology+
10031 AP Chemistry+

10019 Chemistry/Phys Setting R

10020 Chem/Phys Setting H+
10018 Env. Science

10024 General Chemistry
10029 Forensics DC

10532 Biotechnology*

10057 Anatomy & Physiology™

10099 EDU 111 Foundations
10060 Kitchen Chemistry
10538 Intro to Engineering

GRADE 12

P.E. & Health

10380
10385
10391
10393
10394
11035

11034

10439

Health*

Health Careers
Team Sports
Lifetime Activities

Strength Training & Cond.

Solutions in Fitness &
Wellness DC

Principles of Training &
Conditioning DC
Backpacking DC

Foreign Language

10332
10335
10362
10365
10368

Art

10512
10600
10606
10612
10613
10615
10618
10621
10623
10511

17053

Music
10469
10505
10450
10442
10452
10443
10554
10441
10471
10544
10440

French 2
French 3
Spanish 2
Spanish 3
Spanish 4 DC +

Photography

Studio Art

Drawing

Painting

Sr. Studio Art+
Creative Crafts

Adv Crafts

Ceramics 1*

Ceramics 2/Sculpture®
College Drawing/College
Print Making DC

3D Design

Modern Band 1
Modern Band 11+
Concert Band
Big Band Jazz
Orchestra
Roaring Voices
Treble Choir
Intro to Music Theory
Piano

Celtic Ensemble+
Digital Music &
Beat Making

Business

10427 Intro to Business

10434 Street Law

10406 Business Math

10419 Personal Finance*

10424 Digital Citizenship*

10421 Business Ownership & Mkt

10523 Digital Video Production*

10400 Accounting 1

10436 Integrated Microsoft Office
DC

10432 Found. of Business DC*

10414 Intro to Marketing DC*

10411 Sports Management DC

10320 The Business of Sports &
Entertainment

16056 Culinary CTE - Rest Food

60203 Video Game Design

Technology

10500 Design & Drawing for
Production (DDP)

10515 Basic Woods*

10518 Basic Metals*

10526 Adv Metals

10524 Small Engines/Car Care

10525 Advanced Small Engines

10533 Furniture Construction

10536 Furniture 11

10379 Home Maint, Improve, Real
Estate

Support Services
10748 Resource Room

10687 Academic Support
10142 ENL Resource Room

Other

10144 ELL

10799 ASC

10768 EBE Career Awareness

BOCES

New Visions

*One Semester Course
+Department Recommendation



